Tulevaisuus- ja strategiavaliokunta 1.1. - 30.4.2024

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Sisaiset palveluostot
Muut toimintakulut
Siséiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Laskennalliset erat
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Toteuma
€
-17 515
-15 615
-15 250
-365
-1 665
-153
-1512
-234
-234
-17 515
-17 515
-17 515
17 515
0

Talousarvio
€
-75 126
-71 626
-58 000
-13 626
-3 500
-3 500
0
0
0
-75 126
-75 126
-75 126
75 126
0

Toteuma%

23,3%
21,8%
26,3%
2,7%
47,6%
4,4%

23,3%
23,3%
23,3%
23,3%

0,0%



